
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07840881 

Name of Company 

DJB Healthcare Limited 

|/We 

John Waiters, 2/3 Pavilion Buildings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

Jonathan James Beard, 2/3 Pavillon Buildings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

the liquidator(s) of the abave named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 March 2014 

Signed Date 12 March 2014 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
2/3 Pavilion Buildings For Official Use 

Brighton Insolvency Section | Pret Danm 

ee 
4410312014 #231 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule’4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DJB Healthcare Limited 

on the 12 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Peew Cobw Bove 

Signed ZA (“= ‘ 

Dated 2- 2.tu 



DJB Healthcare Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Debtors (Factored) 22,914 27 18,331 42 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited (22,991 00) 
Deficiency c/d (4,659 58) 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Debtors (Non Factored) 2,475 96 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 6,689 00 6,689 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,689 00 

Signature a i Date 12 - 3~ (i 



DJB Healthcare Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,689 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surpltus as regards preferential creditors 6,689 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,689 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,689 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 4,659 58 

4,659 58 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,029 42 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,029 42 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 62 15 

Directors 405,000 00 

Intercompany Loan 29,207 00 
HMRC (VAT) 14,866 91 

449,136 06 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (447,106 64) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(447,106 64) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (447,206 64) 

Signature a 4 Date 12~- 3 - (kh 



blog 
WUeW 

ZL 
ZO 

E102 
J8A 

10S 
Sat 

1y0 
| eBeg 

, 
W
A
 

aunyeubig 

90 
L2b'ely 

Buijeyoy 
seuszug 

9 

Gl 
zo 

SuO 
LZNL 

'XaSSNg 
Iseq 

‘payyjeay 
‘UOIPIEAA 

‘WIRY 
S
Y
B
O
A
A
P
S
 

EZ-ZZ 
SUP) 

SIUBYNSUOTD 
SUONedIUNUWIWOIZI9I 

‘suey yooJgpoY 
‘sjeAUEPIY 

HOb 
2ZN.L 

‘PI8W4ON 
‘palxng 

‘eue7 
yoosgpay 

‘ajenuepily 
O} fpe axeuuy 
